
 
 

 

 

 

 

GUWAHATI UTILITIES COMPANY LIMITED 
(CIN   U38110AS2023PLC024235.)  (GSTIN : 18AAKCG3120G1D3) 

4th Floor, Tripti Tower, Ganeshguri, Guwahati-06, Assam   

E-mail: mdguclassam@gmail.com 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

No. GUCL/Elect/45/23/225                                                           Date:- 08/12/2023 

 

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 

The Managing Director, Guwahati Utilities Company Limited invites bids (Two cover 

system Technical & Financial Bid) to Establish Rate Contract from reputed bidders for – 

Supply of Electrical Item.  Detailed document may be downloaded from the official website  

of Guwahati Municipal Corporation www.gmc.assam.gov.in from  08/12/2023. All subsequent 

communications shall also be updated/ uploaded in the Website only.  

DATE OF DOWNLOADING OF 
TENDER 

From 08/12/2023 to 17/12/2023 1500 Hour 

TENDER RELATED QUERIES 
Through e-mail – mdguclassam@gmail.com 
mdguclindia@gmail.com   

LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF 
TENDER 

17/12/2023 Up to 1500 Hour 

OPENING OF TENDER  18/12/2023; 1600 hours Onwards 

DOCUMENT FEES Rs. 1,000/-  

EMD Rs. 25,000/-  

 

In the event of date of bid opening being a holiday, the activities will take place on the 

next working day. Guwahati Utilities Company Limited at its own discretion may cancel the 

entire bidding process and no liability shall be borne in such cases. 

  

 Sd/- 

       Managing Director 

Guwahati Utilities Company Limited 

    Ganeshguri, Guwahati- 06. 

Memo No. GUCL/Elect/45/23/225                                          Date: - 08/12/2023 
Copy to, 

1. The Directorate of Information and Public Relation office, Assam, Dispur with a request for 

publishing the above notice in one issue at a local English & Assamese. 

2. The Software Developer, GMC for information. He is directed to upload to the NIT on GMC official 

website. 

3. Office copy. 

    Sd/- 

         Managing Director  

Guwahati Utilities Company Limited 

 Ganeshguri, Guwahati- 06. 

mailto:mdguclassam@gmail.com
http://www.gmc.assam.gov.in/
mailto:mdguclassam@gmail.com
mailto:mdguclindia@gmail.com

